
30. Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 23.09.2018

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Linus, Pascal Atzinger ASV Mainz 1888
SS 6:0

52
SS 6:0

53
SS 17:6

54
 3 15 29 1.I

2 Danila Airich SV Fahrenbach
0:37

01
0:54

04
0:42

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Max Gamer KSC Graben-Neudorf
0:38

04
1:21

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Artur Lukin ASV Daxlanden
SS 4:0

53
SS 8:0

52
2:32

01
 2 10 18 3.II

Pool B

1 Marcel Maximilian Kunst SV Fellbach
0:58

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1 11 5.III

2 Daniel Senn ASV Pirmasens
SS 6:0

51 Fr
0:00

03
 1  5  6 4.II

3 Nahla Maylin Eichheimer KSV Seeheim
Fr

PS 16:11

31
AS 0:0

52
 2  8 16 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Danila Airich - Max Gamer

1-4 Linus, Pascal Atzinger - Artur Lukin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Daniel Senn - Nahla Maylin Eichheimer

1-Fr Marcel Maximilian Kunst (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Max Gamer KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 6.00:31

Pool B 1 Marcel Maximilian Kunst SV Fellbach 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Artur Lukin ASV Daxlanden 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool B 2 Daniel Senn ASV Pirmasens 0 4.00:00

Pool A 1 Linus, Pascal Atzinger ASV Mainz 1888 3 1.PS 12:3

Pool B 3 Nahla Maylin Eichheimer KSV Seeheim 1 2.04:00
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